= City of Reedsport
Q = g € Planning Commission Meeting
EEDSPORT AGENDA

Regular Session, 5:00 p.m., City Hall Council Chambers
451 Winchester Avenue, Reedsport, OR. 97467
Tuesday, February 22, 2022

5:00 p.m. Regular Session:
1. CALL TO ORDER/PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

2. CITIZEN COMMENTS

This time is reserved for citizens to comment on items that are not on the Agenda. Maximum of five

minutes per item, please. Comment time limits are non-transferrable.

3. APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA: February 22, 2022

4. MINUTES: November 16, 2021 and January 25, 2022

5. PUBLIC HEARINGS:

John and Virginia Sneed request for a Conditional Use Permit to operate a vacation rental
at 906 Juniper Avenue. Property ID R11515, Map ID 21123402900, Planning Department File

No. 22-002.

Lower Umpqua Hospital request for a variance to allow for a readerboard sign on the Hospital
District Office property, 3520 Frontage Road, on the corner of Frontage and Ranch Rd.

Property ID R48620, Map ID 21120408700, Planning Department File No. 22-006.

6. GENERAL BUSINESS:

A. Appoint one Commissioner for Parks and Beautification Board.
B. Elect one Commissioner as Chair and Vice Chair for 2022.

7. COMMISSIONER & STAFF COMMENTS

8. ADJOURN

The Planning Commission meeting location is accessible to persons with disabilities. A request for an interpreter for
the hearing impaired or for other accommodations for persons with disabilities should be made at least 48 hours before

the meeting, to Planning Secretary, Cindy Phillips at 271-3603.



FUTURE MEETINGS SCHEDULE:
Meeting dates are subject to change

Tuesday, March 22, 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022
Tuesday, May 24, 2022
Tuesday, June 28, 2022
Tuesday, July 26, 2022
Tuesday, August 23, 2022
Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Tuesday, November 22, 2022
Tuesday, December 27, 2022

The Planning Commission meeting location is accessible to persons with disabilities. A request for an interpreter for
the hearing impaired or for other accommodations for persons with disabilities should be made at least 48 hours before
the meeting, to Planning Secretary, Cindy Phillips at 271-3603.



